GLOBAL ENTREPRENEURS GRIG (GEG)



Global Entrepreneur Award ~ 2020

PROUD AWARDEES

S	AWARD NAME	AWARDEE	Picture	Email ID
L N O	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	1100010	2
1.	Entrepreneur of the Year-2020, Category – Social Entrepreneurship	Prashant Lingam Founder Bamboo House India (Social Enterprise), H.No: 4- 123/C/1, Street No: 10 Swaroop Nagar Colony Behind: Venkateshwara Temple, Uppal, Hyderabad - 500 039	CLOBAL ENTREPRENEUR AWARD: 2020 ENTREPRENEUR OF THE YEAR AWARD, SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP - 2020 Conferred upon Prashant Lingam Founder: Bamboo House India Hyderabad Hyderabad GLOBAL ENTREPRENEURS GRID (GEG)	inquiry@bamboohousei ndia.org 87902 18590
2.	Entrepreneur of the Year Award-2020, Category – Digital Leadership	Alex Morrissey Director: ESIROM Jamaica 13 West Kings House Road, Unit 18, Kgn 10 T: 876-630-3837 876-620- 9410, C: 876-386-1096 USA: 786-600-1844	CLOBAL ENTREPRENEUR AWARD : 2020 ENTREPRENEUR OF THE YEAR AWARD, DIGITAL LEADERSHIP - 2020 Conferred upon Alex Morrissey Director ESIROM Jamaia Jamaia GLOBAL ENTREPRENEURS GROWN GRAMMAN AND GROWN G	alex@esirom.com
3.	Entrepreneur of the Year Award- 2020, Category- Textile Engineering	Anwar-ul Alam Chowdhury Managing Director of Evince Group, President of Bangladesh Chamber of Industries (BCI), Vice President of Dhaka University Alumni Association, Executive Board Member of International Chamber of Commerce (ICC) & Bangladesh Foreign Trade Institute (BFTI).	GLOBAL ENTREPRENEUR AWARD: 2020 ENTREPRENEUR OF THE YEAR AWARD, TEXTILE ENGINEERING - 2020 Conferred upon Managing Director Evince Group Diac 60.02 2020 Tog Balana The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of Balana The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of Balana The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of Balana The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of Balana The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury Managing Director Evince Group One Control of The Chowdhury One Control of The C	anwar@evincebd.com

4.	Entrepreneur of the Year Award- 2020, Category- Real Estate	Mr. Daniel Mishin Founder & CEO June Homes, New York Cit	GLOBAL ENTREPRENEUR AWARD : 2020 ENTREPRENEUR OF THE YEAR AWARD, REAL ESTATE - 2020 Conferred upon Daniel Mishin Founder & CEO: June Homes New York City Date: 64.82.3020 Date: 64.82.3020 Date: 64.82.3020 GLOBAL ENTREPRENEURS GRID (GEG) GLOBAL ENTREPRENEURS GRID (GEG)
5.	GEG Special Recognition- Outstanding Academic Leadership Award -2020	Rev. Fr. Dr. D Sunder Reddy Principal St. Joseph's Degree & PG College, Hyderabad	GLOBAL ENTREPRENEUR AWARD : 2020 SPECIAL RECOGNITION OUTSTANDING ACADEMIC LEADERSHIP AWARD Conferred upon Rew. Fr. Dr. D. Sunder Reddy Principal St. Joseph's Degree & Pic College, Abids, Gurdsondry: Hydrenbad Dians 608 402 2020 Dians 608 402 2020 Dians 608 402 2020 GLOBAL ENTREPRENEURS GRID GEGO GLOBAL ENTREPRENEURS GRID GEGO GLOBAL ENTREPRENEURS GRID GEGO



Prof. Bholanath Dutta

Chairman- Global Entrepreneurs Grid (GEG) www.globalentrepreneursgrid.com
Date: 01.12.2018

